
№ Фамилия, Имя Год

Возрастная 

группа

 до 19 лет

Возрастная 

группа

Кубок 

России

Квалификац

ия 

Чемпионата 

России

Финал 

Чемпионата 

России

Сумма 2 

лушчих из 3 

мест

Лучшее 

место из 3

1 Харитонова Марта 1984 S S 5 2 0 2 0

2 Перова Екатерина 1985 S S 2 10 2 4 2

3 Резайкина Елена 1992 S S 0 5 14 5 0

4 Мухгалеева Полина 1991 S S 7 0 6 6 0

5 Перова Александра 1982 S S 18 3 3 6 3

6 Крылова Ксения 1997 S U23 4 6 5 9 4

7 Малекова Арина 1997 S U23 3 12 7 10 3

8 Миназова Алсу 1998 S U23 17 7 4 11 4

9 Кузнецова Дарья 1999 S U23 8 4 21 12 4

10 Ильюхина Полина 1999 S U23 6 14 9 15 6

11 Шайдурова Дарья 2000 J U23 13 9 8 17 8

12 Козырева Анастасия 1998 S U23 10 8 11 18 8

13 Терехова Елизавета 2001 J U23 12 13 10 22 10

14 Смирнова Валерия 2001 J U23 15 11 16 26 11

15 Брюханова Лилия 2002 J U23 11 18 18 29 11

16 Игнатьева Мария 1998 S U23 99 16 13 29 13

17 Деревянко Наталья 1996 S U23 19 19 12 31 12

18 Пешкова Валерия 1998 S U23 14 17 17 31 14

19 Гребенёк Светлана 1995 S U23 16 15 20 31 15

20 Новыш Марина 2003 J U23 19 20 15 34 15

21 Подобряева Евдокия 2001 J U23 9 27 99 36 9

22 Пучнина Вероника 1999 S U23 99 21 19 40 19

23 Смирнова Елена 1992 S S 23 22 99 45 22

24 Фомина Ксения 2002 J U23 25 26 99 51 25

25 Нигмадьянова Дана 2002 J U23 30 25 99 55 25

26 Ассанова Софья 2002 J U23 26 30 99 56 26

27 Гоголева Алена 1999 S U23 29 29 99 58 29

28 Ромашкина Екатерина 1974 S S 21 99 99 120 21

29 Мосина Юлия 2000 J U23 22 99 99 121 22

30 Мамаева Наталья 1993 S S 99 23 99 122 23

31 Кривоносова Татьяна 1997 S U23 99 24 99 123 24

32 Выборнова Валентина 2003 J U23 24 99 99 123 24

33 Косыгина Полина 2002 J U23 27 99 99 126 27

34 Полуэктова Злата 2002 J U23 99 28 99 127 28

35 Ильиных Влада 2001 J U23 99 31 99 130 31

36 Юдина Анна 2001 J U23 31 99 99 130 31

37 Папуш Светлана 1998 S U23 99 32 99 131 32
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М. Фамилия, Имя Год

Возрастная 

группа до 

19 лет

Кубок 

России

Первенств

о России 

до 24 лет

Чемпиона

т России

Сумма 2 

лушчих из 

3 мест

1 Малекова Арина 1997 S 0 0 3 0

2 Миназова Алсу 1998 S 13 3 0 3

3 Крылова Ксения 1997 S 2 2 2 4

4 Шайдурова Дарья 2000 J 9 4 4 8

5 Ильюхина Полина 1999 S 3 7 5 8

6 Кузнецова Дарья 1999 S 4 6 16 10

7 Козырева Анастасия 1998 S 6 5 7 11

8 Терехова Елизавета 2001 J 8 10 6 14

9 Брюханова Лилия 2002 J 7 9 13 16

10 Игнатьева Мария 1998 S 99 8 9 17

11 Подобряева Евдокия 2001 J 5 16 20 21

12 Смирнова Валерия 2001 J 11 12 11 22

13 Пешкова Валерия 1998 S 10 14 12 22

14 Деревянко Наталья 1996 S 14 17 8 22

15 Гребенёк Светлана 1995 S 12 13 15 25

16 Новыш Марина 2003 J 15 15 10 25

17 Выборнова Валентина 2003 J 17 11 99 28

18 Фомина Ксения 2002 J 18 28 19 37

19 Мосина Юлия 2000 J 16 23 99 39

20 Нигмадьянова Дана 2002 J 22 99 18 40

21 Ассанова Софья 2002 J 19 35 23 42

22 Гоголева Алена 1999 S 21 99 22 43

23 Папуш Светлана 1998 S 99 20 25 45

24 Юдина Анна 2001 J 23 22 99 45

25 Косыгина Полина 2002 J 20 34 99 54

26 Пучнина Вероника 1999 S 99 99 14 113

27 Кривоносова Татьяна 1997 S 99 99 17 116

28 Попыхова Наталья 1996 S 99 18 99 117

29 Камалова Мария 2002 J 99 19 99 118

30 Федченко Карина 2004 J 99 21 99 120

31 Полуэктова Злата 2002 J 99 99 21 120

32 Соколова Мария 2004 J 99 24 99 123

33 Ильиных Влада 2001 J 99 99 24 123

34 Щербина Алиса 2004 J 99 25 99 124

35 Миненкова Виктория 2003 J 99 26 99 125

36 Балай София 2004 J 99 27 99 126

37 Дружинина София 2004 J 99 29 99 128

38 Плешкова Дарья 2004 J 99 30 99 129

39 Котова Софья 1998 S 99 31 99 130

40 Второва Анастасия 2004 J 99 32 99 131

41 Абатурова Милена 2004 J 99 33 99 132

42 Малютина Елизавета 1998 S 99 36 99 135

43 Насыбулина Альбина 2000 J 99 37 99 136
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М. Фамилия, Имя Год
Кубок 

России

Первенство 

России до 19 

лет (сор-я 1)

Первенстов

о Росси до 

19 лет (сор-

я 2)

Первенство 

России до 24 

лет

Сумма 2 

лушчих из 

4 мест

1 Шайдурова Дарья 2000 4 0 3 0 0

2 Подобряева Евдокия 2001 0 3 2 7 2

3 Терехова Елизавета 2001 3 4 0 3 3

4 Брюханова Лилия 2002 2 2 5 2 4

5 Смирнова Валерия 2001 5 7 4 5 9

6 Выборнова Валентина 2003 8 5 9 4 9

7 Новыш Марина 2003 6 6 6 6 12

8 Юдина Анна 2001 13 14 7 10 17

9 Миненкова Виктория 2003 99 9 8 14 17

10 Мосина Юлия 2000 7 11 99 11 18

11 Ассанова Софья 2002 10 13 10 22 20

12 Плешкова Дарья 2004 99 10 11 18 21

13 Федченко Карина 2004 99 12 16 9 21

14 Фомина Ксения 2002 9 17 13 16 22

15 Логачева Таисия 2005 99 8 14 99 22

16 Соколова Мария 2004 99 20 12 12 24

17 Камалова Мария 2002 99 21 20 8 28

18 Сафиюлина Анна 2002 99 16 15 99 31

19 Балай София 2004 99 24 17 15 32

20 Косыгина Полина 2002 11 26 27 21 32

21 Паланзеева Софья 2004 99 15 19 99 34

22 Константинова Мария 2005 99 18 18 99 36

23 Щербина Алиса 2004 99 25 25 13 38

24 Подобряева Нина 2005 99 19 21 99 40

25 Дружинина София 2004 99 23 23 17 40

26 Второва Анастасия 2004 99 22 22 19 41

27 Абатурова Милена 2004 99 30 24 20 44

28 Бритвина Софья 2001 99 29 26 99 55

29 Даукна Виктория 2002 99 27 28 99 55

30 Трухина Анна 2005 99 28 31 99 59

31 Жданова Анастасия 2001 99 34 29 99 63

32 Бондарева Ирина 2003 99 33 30 99 63

33 Вандышева Ирина 2000 99 35 33 99 68

34 Нигмадьянова Дана 2002 12 99 99 99 111

35 Насыбулина Альбина 2000 99 99 99 23 122

36 Гарифьянова Элина 2005 99 31 99 99 130

37 Маркова Афелия 2004 99 99 32 99 131

38 Голикова Алена 2003 99 32 99 99 131
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